
PWGA Legacy Events

Monday, April 14  8AM Sacramento Area Playday Davis GC Davis
Tues-Wed, April 29,30 Sr./Super Senior Madera CC & Madera Muni Madera, California
Monday, May 12,  8M Sacramento Area Playday Turkey Creek Lincoln
Tues-Wed, June 17-18 Spring Partners The Ridge/Winchester CC Auburn
8:30 AM Shotgun 200 players & Meadow Vista
Monday, June 23   8AM Sacramento Area Playday Haggin Oaks Sacramento
July 16-17 Mixed Couples Windsor/Bennett Valley (Max 112) Santa Rosa
Monday July 14  8:30 AM Sac Team Play Qualifying Whitney Oaks Rocklin
Tues-Wed, August 5-6 PWGA Open Corica Park (North & South) Alameda
Monday, August 11  8:30 AM Sacramento Area Playday The Ridge Auburn
Monday, Sept 8, 8:30 AM Sacramento Area Playday Winchester CC Meadow Vista
Mon-Tues, Sept 15-16 Team Play Championship Reserve at Spanos Park San Joaquin Co. 
Mon-Tues, Oct. 20-21 Helen Lengfeld Del Monte/Poppy Hills Pebble Beach
Monday, October 13, 9:00 AM Sac Area TOCC Yolo Fliers Club Woodland, CA
Monday, Nov 10, 9:00 AM Sac Area Awards Tourn Sierra View CC Roseville, CA

Check NCGA website for latest Link to NCGA 2025 Events NCGA 2025 EVENTS

On iphone, download NCGA Events 
APP, or scan this QR code:



2025  Legacy Events Revised 1/7/25
Date: Event Course

WGANC Legacy Events (not all open to all NGGA-Check Tourn Info)

Thursday, March 6 WGANC Open Day Stockton CC Stockton
Tuesday, March 11 WGANC, Open Day Del Rio CC Modesto
Thursday, March 13 WGANC, Open Day Serrano CC El Dorado Hills
Thursday, March 20 WGANC, Open Day Discovery Bay CC Discovery Bay
Thursday, March 20 WGANC, Open Day Berkeley CC El Cerrito
Wednesday, March 26 WGANC, Open Day Napa Valley CC Napa County
Thursday, March 27 WGANC, Open Day Corral de Tierra CC Monterey County
Thursday, April 3 WGANC, Open Day San Jose CC East Foothills
Wed, April 16 WGANC, Open Day Boulder Ridge Golf Club San Jose
Sun-Mon April 21-22 WGANC ECLECTIC Valley Hi CC Elk Grove
Thursday, May 1 WGANC, Open Day Kings CC Kings County
Monday, May 5 WGANC, Open Day Pasatiempo GC Santa Cruz
Monday, May 12 WGANC, Open Day Petaluma CC Sonoma County
Tuesday, May 13 WGANC, Open Day Alta Sierra CC Alta Sierra
Thursday, May 15 WGANC, Open Day Claremont CC Oakland 
Tues-Wed May 20-21 WGANC 2 PERSON SCRAMBLE  I Kings River & Visalia Kings River/Visalia
Thursday, June 5 WGANC, Open Day Oakdale CC East Oakdale
Monday, June 9 WGANC, Open Day Copper Valley CC Copperopolis
Wed-Thurs - June 11-12 WGANC HIS 'N HERS Sequoia Woods/Greenhorn Creek Arnold/Angels Camp
Mon, Aug 7 (One Day) WGANC 2 Person SCRAMBLE Peninsula CC San Mateo
Tuesday, August 5 WGANC, Open Day Sequoyah CC Oakland 
Wed - Thurs Aug 13-14 WGANC Stableford 2BB StoneTree & Marin CC Novato
Tuesday, August 26 WGANC, Open Day Green Hills CC Milbrae
Wednesday, September 3 WGANC, Open Day Lake of the Pines Lake of the Pines
Mon - Tues Sep 22-23 WGANC STROKE PLAY Quail Lodge & Pasadera Carmel/Monterey Co.
Wednesday, September 24 WGANC, Open Day Seascape GC Rio Del Mar
Wednesday, October 1 WGANC, Open Day Bodega Harbor Bodega Bay
Thursday, October 16 WGANC, Open Day Rancho Murieta CC Rancho Murieta
Thursday, October 23 WGANC, Open Day Butte Creek CC Durham
Monday, November 10 WGANC, Open Day Carmel Valley GC Mongerey County


